53StanleyAssembly.com061252 0612
98.22
[3.867 in]
APPROXIMATE
BAIL LOCATION
H
L
mm

DC Tools DC Tools - Angle Lever Series
Rated
Speed
Torque
“R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length
Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Standard
EB02LA10-4 1120 4 2.95 10 0.39 31.9 1.26 319.3 12.6 0.89 1.96 1/4" SD
EB02LA10-6 742 6 4.42 10 0.39 31.9 1.26 319.3 12.6 0.89 1.96 1/4" SD
EB02LA13-6 717 6 4.42 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 321.6 12.7 0.89 1.96 3/8" SD
EB12LA10-6 2110 6 4.42 10 0.39 31.9 1.26 319.3 12.6 0.93 2.05 1/4" SD
EB12LA13-9 1399 9 6.64 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 321.6 12.7 0.93 2.05 3/8" SD
EB12LA13-13 970 13 9.58 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 321.6 12.7 0.93 2.05 3/8" SD
EB22LA13-13 1552 13 9.58 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 343.3 13.5 1.08 2.38 3/8" SD
Rated
Speed
Torque
“R” Side to
Center
“H” Head
Height
“L”
Length
Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in kg lb Standard
EB12LA13-18 764 18 13.27 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 321.8 12.7 0.93 2.05 3/8" SD
EB22LA13-18 1076 18 13.27 13 0.51 32.7 1.29 343.3 13.5 1.08 2.38 3/8" SD
EB22LA15-24 824 24 17.7 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 366.5 14.4 1.21 2.66 3/8" SD
EB12LA15-25 507 25 18.43 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 346.2 13.6 1.06 2.33 3/8" SD
EB33LA15-27 1516 27 19.91 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 415.7 16.4 1.55 3.41 3/8" SD
EB33LA18-35 1163 35 25.81 18 0.71 39.3 1.55 444.7 17.5 1.66 3.65 3/8" SD
EB22LA15-40 470 40 29.49 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 366.5 14.4 1.23 2.71 3/8" SD
EB33LA15-40 1016 40 29.49 15 0.59 36.5 1.44 415.7 16.4 1.55 3.41 3/8" SD
EB33LA19-40 1023 40 29.49 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 458.4 18.0 1.87 4.11 1/2" SD
EB33LA18-48 881 48 35.39 18 0.71 39.3 1.55 455.4 17.9 1.66 3.65 3/8" SD
EB43LA18-48 1362 48 35.39 18 0.71 39.3 1.55 455.4 17.9 2.10 4.62 3/8" SD
EB33LA19-60 679 60 44.24 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 458.4 18.0 1.87 4.11 1/2" SD
EB43LA19-60 1128 60 44.24 19 0.75 48.7 1.92 458.4 18.0 2.31 5.08 1/2" SD
Angle Lever Tools (4 to 60 Nm)
A10 Output Part No.
3/8" Square Drive 20D122901